
KRC Club Race

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 2wd (A1 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 1 1 10 6:10.090 37.482 38.931  1 

Roth, Jayden 3 2 10 6:31.649 21.559 40.136 40.199  3 

Verishine, Merle 2 3 8 6:00.433 46.252 48.417  2 

Chickloski, Mason 4 4 8 6:14.257 13.824 41.572 48.036  4 

Gnos, Peter 5 5 0   5 

KRC Club Race

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

4wd Buggy (A1 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 1 1 12 6:06.118 30.584 30.840 31.572 1 

Schnieder, Rob 5 2 12 6:12.905 6.787 32.061 32.185 32.453 5 

Chickloski, Steve 4 3 12 6:17.252 11.134 31.267 31.734 32.594 4 

Dozois, Darren 2 4 12 6:30.251 24.133 31.157 31.799 33.556 2 

Weinrauch, Nick 3 5 11 6:18.972 32.083 33.778 36.320 3 

Lye, Graham 7 6 10 6:10.352 35.120 36.648  7 

Gnos, Peter 6 7 0   6 

KRC Club Race

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 4wd (A1 Main)

Samson, Patrick 1 1 11 6:12.942 32.945 33.627 35.850 1 

Lye, Graham 4 2 11 6:26.720 13.778 34.264 35.401 37.298 4 

Canavan, Tony 3 3 5 4:55.165 63.583   3 

Gnos, Peter 2 4 0   2 

KRC Club Race

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

2wd Buggy (A1 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 1 1 11 6:02.776 33.306 33.907 34.948 1 

Gleboff, Aaron 3 2 11 6:36.481 33.705 35.943 36.665 38.340 3 

Donahue, Chad 4 3 10 6:09.873 38.007 38.363  4 

Dozois, Darren 2 4 9 6:22.347 33.820 34.534  2 

Chickloski, Mason 8 5 8 6:48.659 44.054 49.210  8 

Lye, Graham 6 6 7 4:57.680 39.217 44.403  6 

Weinrauch, Nick 7 7 0   7 

Gnos, Peter 5 8 0   5 



KRC Club Race

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Stadium Truck (A1 Main)

Weinrauch, Nick 2 1 11 6:24.891 35.651 36.018 37.206 2 

Dozois, Darren 1 2 11 6:36.599 11.708 33.989 35.382 38.377 1 

Donahue, Chad 3 3 10 6:25.201 37.170 39.498  3 

Verishine, Merle 5 4 9 6:16.573 39.436 41.172  5 

Gleboff, Aaron 7 5 8 6:38.636 41.894 47.366  7 

Canavan, Joseph 6 6 7 7:05.102 61.461 65.459  6 

Roth, Jayden 4 7 2 6:06.369 344.598   4 

KRC Club Race

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

E Buggy (A1 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 2 1 21 10:30.597 29.547 29.673 29.798 229.954

Schnieder, Rob 3 2 20 10:16.027 30.593 30.663 30.821 331.091

Dozois, Darren 1 3 20 10:18.589 2.562 29.432 30.038 30.430 130.902

Schnieder, Justin 4 4 0   4 

Canavan, Tony 5 5 0   5 

KRC Club Race

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 2wd (A2 Main)

Roth, Jayden 3 1 10 6:36.504 38.628 38.886  3 

Gleboff, Aaron 1 2 9 6:09.559 36.478 38.187  1 

Verishine, Merle 2 3 8 6:10.558 41.964 44.532  2 

Gnos, Peter 5 4 0   5 

Chickloski, Mason 4 5 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Short Course 2wd (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:31.649Roth, Jayden 2 6:36.504 2 1 3110 10 20/788.1531.

6:10.090Gleboff, Aaron 1 6:09.559 1 2 3210 9 19/739.6492.

6:00.433Verishine, Merle 3 6:10.558 3 3 638 8 16/730.9913.

6:14.257Chickloski, Mason 4 4 5 958 8/374.2574.

0.000Gnos, Peter 5 5 4 940 0/0.0005.



KRC Club Race

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

4wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Schnieder, Rob 5 1 12 6:17.427 31.478 32.197 32.917 5 

Dozois, Darren 2 2 12 6:22.959 5.532 30.891 31.443 33.153 2 

Weinrauch, Nick 3 3 12 6:32.895 15.468 32.083 32.426 33.201 3 

Chickloski, Steve 4 4 11 6:32.018 31.637 34.968 37.998 4 

Lye, Graham 7 5 2 6:00.640 343.998   7 

Gnos, Peter 6 6 0   6 

Gavelin, Greg 1 7 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

4wd Buggy (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:12.905Schnieder, Rob 2 6:17.427 2 1 3112 12 24/750.3321.

6:30.251Dozois, Darren 4 6:22.959 4 2 6212 12 24/773.2102.

6:17.252Chickloski, Steve 3 6:32.018 3 4 7412 11 23/769.2703.

6:18.972Weinrauch, Nick 5 6:32.895 5 3 8311 12 23/771.8674.

6:06.118Gavelin, Greg 1 1 7 8712 12/366.1185.

6:10.352Lye, Graham 6 6:00.640 6 5 11510 2 12/730.9926.

0.000Gnos, Peter 7 7 6 1360 0/0.0007.

KRC Club Race

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 4wd (A2 Main)

Lye, Graham 4 1 11 6:02.749 33.356 34.022 34.929 4 

Samson, Patrick 1 2 11 6:07.934 5.185 33.623 34.057 35.606 1 

Canavan, Tony 3 3 0   3 

Gnos, Peter 2 4 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Short Course 4wd (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:12.942Samson, Patrick 1 6:07.934 1 2 3211 11 22/740.8761.

6:26.720Lye, Graham 2 6:02.749 2 1 3111 11 22/749.4692.

4:55.165Canavan, Tony 3 3 3 635 5/295.1653.

0.000Gnos, Peter 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.



KRC Club Race

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

2wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Dozois, Darren 2 1 11 6:06.579 33.357 34.461 35.396 2 

Gavelin, Greg 1 2 11 6:10.506 3.927 32.989 33.616 35.870 1 

Donahue, Chad 4 3 10 6:23.526 36.880 37.393  4 

Lye, Graham 6 4 8 6:02.190 43.237 46.162  6 

Gleboff, Aaron 3 5 1 0:17.610   3 

Chickloski, Mason 8 6 0   8 

Weinrauch, Nick 7 7 0   7 

Gnos, Peter 5 8 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

2wd Buggy (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:02.776Gavelin, Greg 1 6:10.506 1 2 3211 11 22/733.2821.

6:22.347Dozois, Darren 4 6:06.579 4 1 519 11 20/748.9262.

6:09.873Donahue, Chad 3 6:23.526 3 3 6310 10 20/753.3993.

6:36.481Gleboff, Aaron 2 17.610 2 5 7511 1 12/414.0914.

4:57.680Lye, Graham 6 6:02.190 6 4 1047 8 15/659.8705.

6:48.659Chickloski, Mason 5 5 6 1168 8/408.6596.

0.000Weinrauch, Nick 7 7 7 1470 0/0.0007.

0.000Gnos, Peter 8 8 8 1680 0/0.0008.

KRC Club Race

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

Stadium Truck (A2 Main)

Dozois, Darren 1 1 10 6:09.646 35.303 35.635  1 

Roth, Jayden 4 2 10 6:17.613 7.967 35.951 37.366  4 

Gleboff, Aaron 7 3 9 6:16.217 39.816 41.361  7 

Verishine, Merle 5 4 9 6:37.385 21.168 42.435 44.492  5 

Donahue, Chad 3 5 8 6:08.098 39.352 42.534  3 

Weinrauch, Nick 2 6 7 3:55.621 33.868 35.598  2 

Canavan, Joseph 6 7 6 6:43.185 55.179 75.400  6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Stadium Truck (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:36.599Dozois, Darren 2 6:09.646 2 1 3111 10 21/766.2451.

6:24.891Weinrauch, Nick 1 3:55.621 1 6 7611 7 18/620.5122.

6:25.201Donahue, Chad 3 6:08.098 3 5 8510 8 18/753.2993.



6:16.573Verishine, Merle 4 6:37.385 4 4 849 9 18/773.9584.

6:38.636Gleboff, Aaron 5 6:16.217 5 3 838 9 17/774.8535.

6:06.369Roth, Jayden 7 6:17.613 7 2 922 10 12/743.9826.

7:05.102Canavan, Joseph 6 6:43.185 6 7 1377 6 13/828.2877.

KRC Club Race

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  05/07/2017Ser#

Race Time

E Buggy (A2 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 2 1 20 10:03.715 29.348 29.432 29.625 230.043

Schnieder, Rob 3 2 20 10:20.405 16.690 30.692 30.889 31.079 331.413

Dozois, Darren 1 3 20 10:25.965 22.250 29.637 30.109 30.435 131.328

Schnieder, Justin 4 4 0   4 

Canavan, Tony 5 5 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

E Buggy (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

10:30.597Gavelin, Greg 1 10:03.715 1 1 2121 20 41/1234.3121.

10:16.027Schnieder, Rob 2 10:20.405 2 2 4220 20 40/1236.4322.

10:18.589Dozois, Darren 3 10:25.965 3 3 6320 20 40/1244.5543.

0.000Schnieder, Justin 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.

0.000Canavan, Tony 5 5 5 1050 0/0.0005.


